
Jammu Tawi - Bhagat ki Kothi Express/19226 - Exp - WR 
MXH/Makhu to BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi 

14h 54m - 733 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 21:00 2 1 0 59 344 NR
2 HRNR Hira Nagar 21:48 21:50 2m 2 1 47 48 382 NR
3 PTK Pathankot Junction 22:55 23:20 25m 3 1 100 52 330 NR
4 GSP Gurdaspur 00:01 00:03 2m 1 2 135 55 265 NR
5 DHW Dhariwal 00:18 00:20 2m 1 2 149 27 251 NR
6 BAT Batala Junction 01:02 01:04 2m 1 2 168 76 247 NR
7 VKA Verka Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 1 2 198 16 NR
8 ASR Amritsar Junction 02:00 02:25 25m 2,3 2 206 91 230 NR
9 BEAS Beas Junction 02:53 02:55 2m 2 2 249 54 233 NR
10 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 03:35 04:00 25m 3 2 285 69 237 NR
11 KXH Kapurthala 04:18 04:20 2m 1 2 305 45 229 NR
12 RCF Kapurthala Rail Coach

Factory
04:28 04:29 1m 1 2 311 33 224 NR

13 SQR Sultanpur Lodhi 05:03 05:05 2m 1 2 330 52 215 NR
14 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 05:12 05:14 2m 1 2 336 73 214 NR
15 MXH Makhu 05:34 05:36 2m 1 2 361 30 211 NR
16 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 07:00 07:25 25m 4 2 402 59 199 NR
17 FDK Faridkot 07:58 08:00 2m 1 2 435 41 204 NR
18 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 08:19 08:21 2m 1 2 447 65 209 NR
19 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 08:36 08:38 2m 2 2 464 28 209 NR
20 BTI Bathinda Junction 09:35 09:45 10m 2 2 490 67 207 NR
21 MBY Mandi Dabwali 10:17 10:19 2m 2 526 78 NWR
22 SGRA Sangaria 10:42 10:44 2m 2 556 44 NWR
23 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 0 2 582 63 184 NWR
24 DBI Dabli Rathan 11:37 11:39 2m 2 595 69 181 NWR
25 PGK PiliBanga 11:50 11:52 2m 2 608 53 177 NWR
26 SOG Suratgarh Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 632 84 171 NWR
27 LKS Lunkaransar 13:38 13:40 2m 2 735 78 193 NWR
28 LGH Lalgarh Junction 14:38 14:40 2m 2 811 5 228 NWR
29 BKN Bikaner Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 2 814 87 NWR
30 NOK Nokha 16:24 16:26 2m 0 2 879 89 322 NWR
31 NGO Nagaur 17:01 17:06 5m 2 930 53 296 NWR
32 MTD Merta Road Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 2 987 46 NWR
33 GOTN Gotan 18:41 18:43 2m 2 2 1007 65 324 NWR
34 JU Jodhpur 20:00 20:15 15m 0 2 1090 15 241 NWR
35 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 20:30 0 2 1094 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (09:14)

May 23 2024 (09:14)

1

1


